

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO. W.P. No.1150 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.02.2026	<u>JAK,J</u> None appears for the respondents. Post on 16.02.2026 under the same caption. (B/O) plp	