

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.1150 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	06.04.2026	<u>JAK, J</u> Learned amicus for petitioners is present. Learned Government Pleader for Endowments for respondent No.4 is present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue is directed to get information as to whether the subject property has been registered pursuant to the interim directions of this Court and file it into Court of law by way of a Memo by next date of hearing. Post the matter on 13.04.2026. JAK,J plp	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE